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The restaurant from Clovis offers 96 different meals and drinks on the card at an average price of $10.7. What
Alexander W likes about Arsenio's:

asada fries were good, just good. the churros on the other hand were fantastic; lots of cinnamon sugar coating

each, and the two fillings | tried were delicious. best churros I've had read more. If you're craving some zesty
South American cuisine, you've come to the right place: exquisite menus, roasted with fish, seafood, and meat,
though corn, beans, and potatoes are also in the menu, for breakfast they serve a extensive breakfast here.
There are also delicious American meals, for example, burgers and grilled meat, Many visitors are especially
looking forward to the diverse, tasty Mexican cuisine.
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Sandwiches & Hot Paninis
BURRITO

Mains

ASADA FRIES $15.0
Main courses

NACHOS

Breakfast

SAUSAGE BURRITO $9.0
Side dishes

GUACAMOLE CHEESE FRIES $10.0

Starters & Salads

FRIES

Side Orders

CHEESE QUESADILLA $9.0

Dessert

CHURROS

Burrito

BEEF BURRITO $10.0
Fingerfood

CHICKEN FRIES $15.0
Smoothie Bowls

HEALTHY BOWL $12.0

Tapas Calientes - Warme
Tapas

CHORIZO

HORCHATA $4.7
Mexican
MEXICANA

fiids

BEAN CHEESE BURRITO $9.0

Tinger Food

CHICKEN NACHOS $14.3

Omelettes

SPANISH OMELETTE $15.0

fippetizer

CHICKEN SOPES $9.0
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CHICKEN QUESADILLA $12.0
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CHICKEN BURRITO $10.0

Soups and Salads

ASADA SALAD $12.0
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House Tavorites

CHILE COLORADO BURRITO

Bites With Class

HAM QUESADILLA

Soft Tacos

4 MINI TACOS

combinations

MACHACA PLATE

Brealifast platters

CHORIZO PLATE

Papa’s Fritas g Puerta

CARNITAS FRIES

Popular Ttems

ASADA NACHOS
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CHICKEN TOSTADA

Brealkfast Plates

HUEVOS RANCHEROS

Baja Tacos

CARNITAS TACO

Menu 3

BEEF TACO

$11.0

$12.0

$10.0

$15.0

$15.0

$15.0

$14.3

$8.0

$15.0

$5.0

$4.7

Fries & Chipa

AL PASTOR FRIES $15.0

Burritos and Tacos

CALIFORNIA BURRITO $11.0
Condiments and Sauces

SAUCE

Seqfood and §rill Tacos

FISH TACO $5.0
fintojitos Mevicanos (Mexican
Favorites)

SUPER BURRITO $11.0

Breakfast Eamp;amp;
Desayuncs

HUEVOS A LA MEXICANA $15.0

These types of dishes are
being served

CARNITAS

()
fippetizers
CHICKEN TACO $4.7
SHRIMP BURRITO $13.0
Quesadillas
CARNITAS QUESADILLA $12.0
AL PASTOR QUESADILLA $12.0
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Breakfast burrito

MACHACA BURRITO
HAM BURRITO

Breakfast Burrilos

BACON BURRITO
POTATOES BURRITO

CHILE VERDE SUPER FRIES
CHEESE ONLY FRIES

Nachos

SHRIMP NACHOS
CARNITAS NACHOS
AL PASTOR NACHOS
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CARNITAS CHIMICHANGA

ASADA CHIMICHANGA
CHICKEN CHIMICHANGA

Tostadas

BEEF TOSTADA
ASADA TOSTADA
BEAN TOSTADA

GUACAMOLE CHEESE NACHOS

CHEESE ONLY NACHOS
CHILE VERDE SUPER NACHOS

$9.0
$9.0

$9.0
$8.0

$15.0
$8.0

$16.5
$14.3
$14.3

$14.0
$14.0
$14.0

$8.0
$10.0
$7.0

$10.0
$8.0
$14.3

Salads

TACOS
GRILLED CHICKEN SALAD $12.0
JUMBO TACO SALAD $13.0

PICO DE GALLO

Tacos

AL PASTOR TACO $5.0
3 ROLLED WITH CHEESE $7.5
GRILLED CHICKEN TACO $7.0
3 ROLLED WITH GUACAMOLE $8.5
Sopes

ASADA SOPES $10.0
AL PASTOR SOPES $9.5
CARNITAS SOPES $9.5
BEAN SOPES $8.5

Dishes are prepared with
MEAT

POTATOES

SAUSAGE

BACON

Uncategorized
ASADA TACO $6.0
ASADA TORTA $11.0

ASADA QUESADILLA $12.0
STEAK EGGS BURRITO $11.0

Tortas

HAM TORTA $10.0
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BEEF TORTA
CHORIZO TORTA
CHICKEN TORTA
CARNITAS TORTA
MACHACA TORTA
AL PASTOR TORTA

Burritos

ASADA BURRITO

CHILE VERDE BURRITO
CHORIZO BURRITO

CHILE RELLENO BURRITO
AL PASTOR BURRITO
CARNITAS BURRITO

$10.0
$10.0
$10.0
$10.5
$10.0
$10.5

$12.0
$11.0

$9.0
$12.0
$11.0
$11.0

GRILLED CHICKEN BURRITO
FISH BURRITO

$12.0
$11.0
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drsenio’s

1810 Ashlan Avenue, Clovis,
United States
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Opening Hours:
Monday 06:00-22:10
Tuesday 06:00-22:10
Wednesday 06:00-22:10
Thursday 06:00-22:10
Friday 06:00-22:10
Saturday 06:00-00:40
Sunday 06:00-23:10



https://menulist.menu/

