





https://menulist.menu 1810 Ashlan Avenue, Clovis, United States (+1)5592940956

The restaurant from Clovis offers 96 different meals and drinks on the card at an average price of \$10.7. What Alexander W likes about Arsenio's:

asada fries were good, just good. the churros on the other hand were fantastic; lots of cinnamon sugar coating each, and the two fillings I tried were delicious. best churros I've had <a href="read more">read more</a>. If you're craving some zesty South American cuisine, you've come to the right place: exquisite menus, roasted with fish, seafood, and meat, though corn, beans, and potatoes are also in the menu, for breakfast they serve a extensive breakfast here. There are also delicious American meals, for example, burgers and grilled meat, Many visitors are especially looking forward to the diverse, tasty <a href="Mexican cuisine">Mexican cuisine</a>.

**HEALTHY BOWL** 



Sandwiches & Hot Paninis BURRITO		Tapas Calientes - Warme Tapas	
Mains		CHORIZO	
ASADA FRIES	\$15.0	Erfrischungsgetränke	
Main courses		HORCHATA	\$4.7
NACHOS		Mexican	
Breakfast		MEXICANA	
SAUSAGE BURRITO	\$9.0	Kids	
Side dishes		BEAN CHEESE BURRITO	\$9.0
GUACAMOLE CHEESE FRIES	\$10.0	Finger Food	
Starters & Salads		CHICKEN NACHOS	\$14.3
FRIES		Omelettes	
Side Orders		SPANISH OMELETTE	\$15.0
CHEESE QUESADILLA	\$9.0	Appetizer	
Dessert		CHICKEN SOPES	\$9.0
CHURROS		Mexican Specialities	
Burrito		CHICKEN QUESADILLA	\$12.0
BEEF BURRITO	\$10.0	Mexican Burritos	
Fingerfood		CHICKEN BURRITO	\$10.0
CHICKEN FRIES	\$15.0	Soups and Salads	
Smoothie Bowls		ASADA SALAD	\$12.0

\$12.0



House Favorites		Fries & Chips	
CHILE COLORADO BURRITO	\$11.0	AL PASTOR FRIES	\$15.0
Bites With Class		<b>Burritos and Tacos</b>	
HAM QUESADILLA	\$12.0	CALIFORNIA BURRITO	\$11.0
Soft Tacos		Condiments and Sauces	
4 MINI TACOS	\$10.0	SAUCE	
combinations		Seafood and Grill Tacos	
MACHACA PLATE	\$15.0	FISH TACO	\$5.0
Breakfast platters		Antojitos Mexicanos (Mexican	
CHORIZO PLATE	\$15.0	Favorites)	
Papa's Fritas La Puerta		SUPER BURRITO	\$11.0
CARNITAS FRIES	\$15.0	Breakfast &	
Popular Items		Desayunos	
ASADA NACHOS	<b>\$14.3</b>	HUEVOS A LA MEXICANA	\$15.0
Traditional Favorites		These types of dishes are	
CHICKEN TOSTADA	\$8.0	being served  CARNITAS	
Breakfast Plates			
HUEVOS RANCHEROS	\$15.0	Appetizers	<b>4.7</b>
Baja Tacos		CHICKEN TACO SHRIMP BURRITO	\$4.7 \$13.0
CARNITAS TACO	\$5.0	Quesadillas	
Мели 3		CARNITAS QUESADILLA	\$12.0
BEEF TACO	\$4.7	AL PASTOR QUESADILLA	\$12.0



			Charles and Charles
Breakfast burrito		Salads	
MACHACA BURRITO	\$9.0	TACOS	
HAM BURRITO	\$9.0	GRILLED CHICKEN SALAD	\$12.0
		JUMBO TACO SALAD	\$13.0
Breakfast Burritos		PICO DE GALLO	
BACON BURRITO	\$9.0		
POTATOES BURRITO	\$8.0	Tacos	
		AL PASTOR TACO	\$5.0
Super Fries		3 ROLLED WITH CHEESE	\$7.5
CHILE VERDE SUPER FRIES	\$15.0	GRILLED CHICKEN TACO	\$7.0
CHEESE ONLY FRIES	\$8.0	3 ROLLED WITH GUACAMOLE	\$8.5
Nachos		Sopes	
SHRIMP NACHOS	\$16.5	ASADA SOPES	\$10.0
CARNITAS NACHOS	\$14.3	AL PASTOR SOPES	\$9.5
AL PASTOR NACHOS	\$14.3	CARNITAS SOPES	\$9.5
		BEAN SOPES	\$8.5
Chimichangas			
CARNITAS CHIMICHANGA	\$14.0	Dishes are prepared with	h
ASADA CHIMICHANGA	\$14.0	MEAT	
CHICKEN CHIMICHANGA	\$14.0	POTATOES	
		SAUSAGE	
Tostadas		BACON	
BEEF TOSTADA	\$8.0		
ASADA TOSTADA	\$10.0	Uncategorized	
BEAN TOSTADA	\$7.0	ASADA TACO	\$6.0
		ASADA TORTA	\$11.0
Super Nachos		ASADA QUESADILLA	\$12.0
GUACAMOLE CHEESE NACHOS	\$10.0	STEAK EGGS BURRITO	\$11.0
CHEESE ONLY NACHOS	\$8.0	<b>~</b> .	
CHILE VERDE SUPER NACHOS	\$14.3	Tortas	
		HAM TORTA	\$10.0

**CHORIZO BURRITO** 

AL PASTOR BURRITO

CARNITAS BURRITO

CHILE RELLENO BURRITO \$12.0



BEEF TORTA	\$10.0	GRILLED CHICKEN BURRITO	\$12.0
CHORIZO TORTA	\$10.0	FISH BURRITO	\$11.0
CHICKEN TORTA	\$10.0		
CARNITAS TORTA	\$10.5		
MACHACA TORTA	\$10.0		
AL PASTOR TORTA	\$10.5		
Burritos			
ASADA BURRITO	\$12.0		
CHILE VERDE BURRITO	<b>\$11.0</b>		

\$9.0

\$11.0

\$11.0



# Arsenio's

1810 Ashlan Avenue, Clovis, United States

Made with <u>menulist.menu</u>

**Opening Hours:** 

Monday 06:00-22:10 Tuesday 06:00-22:10 Wednesday 06:00-22:10 Thursday 06:00-22:10 Friday 06:00-22:10 Saturday 06:00-00:40 Sunday 06:00-23:10